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EXECUTIVE BOARD 
 

President: Tamarah Smith  
Summer & Winter Sessions (0392) 
540/231-7327 
tjsmith@vt.edu  
 
Vice President: Serena Young  
Student Engagement & Campus Life  
Event Planning Office (0138) 
540/231-8829 
young7@vt.edu  
 
Secretary/Treasurer: Brandy Morse  
DSA Finance (0255) 
540/231-4049 
brfoster@vt.edu 
 
Parliamentarian: Angel Carter 
Enterprise Systems Management (0214) 
540/231-7553 
angelc5@vt.edu  
 

STANDING COMMITTEES 
 
Communications  
Bruce Harper, Chair 
University Relations/Creative Studio  
540/231-4360 
bharper@vt.edu 
 
Elections and Nominations  
Judy Taylor, Chair 
Provost Office  
540/231-9595 
taylor1@vt.edu 
 
Policies and Issues  
Judy Alford, Chair 
TLOS 
540/231-2309 
judy.alford@vt.edu 
 
James D. McComas Staff Leadership 
Seminar  
Amy Ingram, Chair 
Multicultural Academic Opportunities 
Program  
540/231-5023 
amy.ingram@vt.edu 
 

 

Staff Senate 
http://www.staffsenate.vt.edu/ 

 
 
 
 
 
TO:  April Myers 
 
FROM:  Judy Alford 
 
DATE:  December 17, 2019 
 
SUBJECT: CUSP Resolutions 2019-2020 (H – M) 
 
The Policies and Issues Committee of the Staff Senate reviewed the resolutions listed 
below.  We support all resolutions. 
 
• Resolution 2019-2020.H Resolution to Change Membership to the Athletics 

Committee 
• Resolution 2019-2020.I Resolution to Approve New Major, Community Economic 

Development, in Bachelor of Science in Applied Economic Management 
• Resolution 2019-2020.J Resolution to Approve New Major, Food and Health Systems 

Economics, in Bachelor of Science in Applied Economic Management 
• Resolution 2019-2020.K Resolution to Approve New Major, Environmental 

Economics, Management, and Policy, in Bachelor of Science in Applied Economic 
Management 

• Resolution 2019-2020.L Resolution to Approve New Major, International Trade and 
Development, in Bachelor of Science in Applied Economic Management 

• Resolution 2019-2020.M Resolution to Approve New Major, Arabic, in Bachelor of 
Arts in Foreign Languages 

 
If you have any questions, please let me know. 
 
c:  Tamarah Smith 
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